L11000031072

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		:

Office Use Only



000296400910

03/23/17--01014--016 **30.00

17 APR -4 AMII: I

J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations
	Eavenson Baughan, PLC
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Lisa Burnett
	Name of Person
	Moore Eavenson Baughan, PLC
	Firm/Company
	895 Barton Blvd., Ste. B
	Address
	Rockledge, FL 32955
	City/State and Zip Code
	lisa@meblawfirm.com
For further informati	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) on concerning this matter, please call:
Lisa Burnett	321 636-2221
	at ()
Na	me of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check to	for the following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fe	Street, Course And the Control of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Street, Course And the Control of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Street, Course And the Control of Status (additional copy is enclosed)
Re Di P.0	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 Clifton Building llahassee, FL 32314 CSTREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



March 24, 2017

LISA BURNETT 895 BARTON BLVD, STE B ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

SUBJECT: MOORE EAVENSON BAUGHAN, PLC

Ref. Number: L11000031072

We have received your document for MOORE EAVENSON BAUGHAN, PLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a professional limited liability company must contain CHARTERED, PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, P.L.L.C. or PLLC.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 517A00005711

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Moore Eavenson Baughan, PLC		
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it now appears on (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L11000031072	iability Company were filed on 3/14/11	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liability company here:	
Moore & Baughan, PLLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	3
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	APPR APPR
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	
		en e
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:		records, enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address.		
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida s	treet address
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida s	Florida
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida s City	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	City	Florida

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
MGRM	Law Offices of Trizia G. Eavenson,	1151 Royal Fern Drive	Add	
		Melbourne, FL 32940	■ Remove	
			☐ Change	
			Add	
			☐ Remove	
			Change	
				
			□ Remove	
			□ Change	
			Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
			□ Add	
			———□ Remove	
			Change (1)	
		-	☐ Remove	
			□ Change	

			(T)
Rendan 1. Moore	Typed or printed name of signee		
	n a memori pi augrorized representative of a me	Silloci Di AD	. 1년 - 1일 -
(And			(# + 1) 5 a f h
March 29	2017		
	//		
ord specifies a delayed effective	e date, but not an effective time, and	at 12:01 a.m. on the earli	er of:
		,	
re date, if other than the date of fictive date is listed, the date must be specific fithe date inserted in this block does not be the date inserted in this block does not be detailed.	ing: and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than of meet the applicable statutory filing requi	(optional) 190 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 rements, this date will not be liste	5.0207 (3)(ed as the
		ć 11 B	
			
	·		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	f the date inserted in this block does not seffective date on the Department or specifies a delayed effective 90th day after the record is file March 29	ve date, if other than the date of filing: ctive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than if the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requi int's effective date on the Department of State's records. Ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, 90th day after the record is filed. March 29 2017 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a me Kendall T. Moore	ve date, if other than the date of filing:

Filing Fee: \$25.00